South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:30:50 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2602 (Rat #0081, Act #0050 of 1983) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (H 2277)
A Bill to amend Title 13, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 17 so as to create the South Carolina

Research Authority.

03/02/83
03/10/83
03/15/83
03/15/83
03/16/83
03/16/83
03/23/83
03/30/83
03/30/83
03/30/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
04/19/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
04/26/83
04/26/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
05/04/83

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1246
Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, Kohn & Aydlette HJ-1459

Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley & Aydlette HJ-1494
Objection by Rep. B.L. Hendricks, Klapman, Rogers & Beasley HJ-1494
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Beasley, Klapman & Rogers HJ-1525
Objection by Rep. Granger & Gardner HJ-1525

Objection withdrawn by Rep. B.L. Hendricks & Granger HJ-1644
Objection by Rep. Klapman HJ-1742

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman & Kohn HJ-1747

Amended HJ-1748

Read second time HJ-1749

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1798

Introduced and read first time SJ-891

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-891
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1038
Read second time SJ-1077

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1077

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1091

Ratified R 81

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/83

Act No. 50

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



