

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2602 (Rat #0081, Act #0050 of 1983) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

Similar (H 2277)

A Bill to amend Title 13, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 17 so as to create the South Carolina Research Authority.

03/02/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1246
03/10/83	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, Kohn & Aydlette HJ-1459
03/15/83	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley & Aydlette HJ-1494
03/15/83	House	Objection by Rep. B.L. Hendricks, Klapman, Rogers & Beasley HJ-1494
03/16/83	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Beasley, Klapman & Rogers HJ-1525
03/16/83	House	Objection by Rep. Granger & Gardner HJ-1525
03/23/83	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. B.L. Hendricks & Granger HJ-1644
03/30/83	House	Objection by Rep. Klapman HJ-1742
03/30/83	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman & Kohn HJ-1747
03/30/83	House	Amended HJ-1748
03/30/83	House	Read second time HJ-1749
03/31/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1798
03/31/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-891
03/31/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-891
04/19/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1038
04/21/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1077
04/21/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1077
04/26/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1091
04/26/83		Ratified R 81
04/29/83		Signed By Governor
04/29/83		Effective date 04/29/83
04/29/83		Act No. 50
05/04/83		Copies available